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Agency Referral

N

2

Art Institute of York

1409 Williams Road
York, Pennsylvania 17402
Phone : 717-755-2300
Email : Ifry@aii.edu

Lori Fry

Collective Talent

1721 Richardson Place

Tampa, Florida 33606

Phone : 813-254-9695

Email : info@michaelsmedia.com
Michael Bille

Consolidated School of Business

1605 Clugston Road York City Business & Industry Park
York, Pennsylvania 17404

Phone : 717-764-9550

Email : bdouglas@csb.edu

Barbara Douglas

Crispus Attucks Job Center

605 South Duke Street

York, Pennsylvania 17403

Phone : 717-848-3610

Email : Cmaxfield@crispusattucks.org
Chuck Maxfield

Dugquesne University

Career Services Center 600 Forbes Ave.
Pittsburgh, Pennsylvania 15282

Phone : 412-396-6644

Email : careerservices@duq.edu

Sandy Skriba

Employee Referral

Howard University

525 Bryant Street, NW Room 107
Washington, District of Columbia 20059
Phone : 202-806-5806

Email : cdudley@howard.edu

Carol Dudley
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Indeed

7501 N. Capital of Texas Hwy Bldg B
Austin, Texas 78731

Phone : 203-564-2418

Url : http://www.indeed.com

Online Posting

Manual Posting

20

10

Internal Candidate

11

JFC Staffing Associates

430 Loucks Road

York, Pennsylvania 17404

Phone : 717-755-3100

Email : heatherw@jfcstaffing.com
Heather Walters

12

King's College

133 North River St.

Wilkes-Barre, Pennsylvania 18711
Phone : 570-208-5874

Email : theresakinney@kings.edu
Fax : 1-570-208-5941

Theresa Kinney

Lehigh University, Center for Journalism
Coppee Hall 33 Coppee Dr.

Bethlehem, Pennsylvania 18015

Phone : 610-758-6198

Email : jack.lule@lehigh.edu

Fax : 1-610-758-4454

Jack Lule

14

Linked In

15

Medialine

1209 Wood Valley Road

Pacific Grove, California 93950
Phone : 706-364-7564

Email : medialine@medialine.com
Rich Eberitt

16

Millersville University

PO Box 1002 Career Services
Millersville, Pennsylvania 17551
Phone : 717-872-3312

Email : careers@millersville.edu

Patty Taggart
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17

Morgan State University

C-224 Montebello Complex 1700 E Cold Spring Lane
Baltimore, Maryland 21251

Phone : 443-885-3110

Email : careers@morgan.edu

William Carson

National Association of Black College Broadcasters
PO Box 3191

Atlanta, Georgia 30326

Phone : 404-523-6136

Email : lojelks@aol.com

Lo Jelks

Non-Employee Referral

20

Northampton Community College
3835 Green Pond Rd.

Bethlehem, Pennsylvania 18015
Phone : 610-861-5344

Email : careers@northampton.edu
Fax : 1-610-861-5374

Lynn Fischer

21

Penn State - Harrisburg

777 W Harrisburg Pike
Middletown, Pennsylvania 17057
Phone : 717-948-6260

Email : cmgl1@psu.edu

Colleen Monismith

22

Philadelphia College of Textiles & Science
School House Lane & Henry Ave.
Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19144

Phone : 215-951-2738

Email : shafert@philau.edu

Fax : 1-215-951-6884

Trish Shafer

23

Shippensburg University

1871 Old Main Drive Career Center, CUB Room 108
Shippensburg, Pennsylvania 17257

Phone : 717-477-1484

Email : samcdowell@ship.edu

Sarah McDowell
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24

Susquehanna University

Center for Career Services
Selinsgrove, Pennsylvania 17870
Phone : 570-372-4146

Email : moorelt@susqu.edu
Keesha Moore

25

The Pennsylvania State University

College of Communications 208-D Carnegie Building
University Park, Pennsylvania 16802

Phone : 814-865-4349

Email : rpm163@psu.edu

Bob Martin

26

Tribune - Intranet/Career

435 N Michigan Ave

Chicago, Illinois 60611

Phone : 214-252-3485

Url : http://www.tribunemediacareers.com
Online Posting

Manual Posting

27

TribuneMediaCareers.com

435 N. Michigan Ave

Chicago, Illinois 60611

Url : http://www.tribunemediacareers.com
Online Posting

Manual Posting

16

28

tvjobs.com

P.O.Box 4116
Oceanside, California
Online Posting
Manual Posting

29

WPMT Station Website
2005 South Queen Street
York, Pennsylvania
Phone : 216-432-4293
Cheryl Thorne

Manual Posting

30

www.mediagignow.com

5000 Crossmill Road

McLeansville, North Carolina 27301

Phone : 336-553-0620

Url : http://www.mediagignow.com

Email : customerservice@mediagignow.com
MediaGigNow.com
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31

York College of Pennsylvania
Career Development Center
York, Pennsylvania 17405
Phone : 717-815-1908

Email : abaldwin@ycp.edu
Alice Baldwin

32

York County Assistance Office
130 N Duke Street PO Box 15041
York, Pennsylvania 17405

Phone : 717-771-1131

Email : chdoyle@pa.gov
Christian Doyle

33

YTI Career Institute

1405 Williams Road

York, Pennsylvania 17404
Phone : 717-757-8124

Email : monica.young@yti.edu
Monica Young

TOTAL INTERVIEWS OVER REPORTING PERIOD:

72




